09/01/2024 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sealed tenders are invited on behalf of Dhubri Medical College & Hospital from the intending 
contractors/suppliers/firms for the CONTRACT OF PARKING STAND AT DHUBRI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL. An amount of INR 14,000/- (Rupees Fourteen thousand) is to be submitted 
as EMD/Bid security. The Tender document can be downloaded from the official website- 

www.dhubrimedicalcollege.in 

 The last date of submission of tender document is 24/01/2024 (upto 12:00 Noon) 

 The bid will be opened on 24/01/2024 at 1:00 PM in the address – O/O.

[...]

The tender, if not, accompanied by Tender Fee shall be 

summarily rejected. Payment will be approved only after physical receipt of the 

Tender Fee proof in original. The Tender Processing Fee is non-refundable. 

B. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 14,000/- ( Rupees Fourteen Thousand only) in 

the form of a Demand Draft/Bankers Cheque  issued in favour of “HMS of Dhubri 

Medical College and Hospital” and payable at Dhubri branch of UCO Bank will be 

required to be tendered by the bidder. The tender, if not, accompanied by Earnest